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1 Mymensingh Engineering College info@mec.ac.bd
2 Principal principal@mec.ac.bd
3 Head of Department (EEE) head.eee@mec.ac.bd
4 Head of Department (CE) head.ce@mec.ac__._bj
5 Head of Department (CSE) head.cse@ mec.ac.bd
6 Head of Department (Non-Tech) head.nontech@mec.ac.bd
7 Hall Super (Amar Ekushey Hall) hallsuper.akh@mec.ac.bd
8 Hall Super (Muktijuddha Hall) hallsuper.mjh@mec.ac.bd
9 Hall Super (Muktijuddha Taramon Bibi Hall) | hallsuper.mtbh@ mec.ac.bd
10 Library In charge library.incharge@mec.ac.bd
11 Store In charge store.lncharge@mec.ac.bd
12 Exam Controller exam.controller@mec.ac.bd
13 Security Officer security.officer@mec.ac.bd
14 | Librarian - ' librarian@mec.ac.bd
15 Head Assistant head.assistant@mec.ac.bd
16 Accountant accountant@mec.ac.bd
17 Store Keeper store.kepper@mec.ac.bd
18 Prof. Md. Alamgir Hossain mdalamgirh@mec.ac.bd
Principal
19 Dr. Mohammad Mahbubr Rahman maruf4550@mec.ac.bd
Associate Professor (Chemistry)
20 Md. Rafiqul Islam rafig_math@mec.ac.bd
Associate Professor (Mathematics)
21 Md. Assaduzzaman asadbuetl4d@mec.ac.bd
| | Assistant Professor (CE)




& T G AW G (T

22 S. M. Anowarul Haque anowar.eee@mec.ac.bd
Assistant Professor (EEE)

23 Rownak Ara Chowdhury rownak.mec@mec.ac.bd
Assistant Professor (CSE)

24 Khaleda Ferdousi khaledaferdousi.ec18@mec.ac.bd
Assistant Professor (CSE)

25 Md. Khalilur Rahman khalilurrahman.mec@mec.ac.bd
Assistant Professor (Chemistry) -

26 Muhammad Abdus Sattar Titu titumec@mec.ac.bd
Assistant Professor (Mathematics)

27 Jebunnesa Roma jebunnesa83@mec.ac.bd
Assistant Professor (Physics) ]

28 Sabuj Ahmed sabujahmed@mec.ac.bd
Assistant Professor (EEE)

29 A S M Farhadul Alam asmforhadulalam@mec.ac.bd
Lecturer (Physics)

30 Abdul Wahed wahed.eee8421@ mec.ac.bd
Lecturer (EEE) -

31 Md. Nagrul Islam nazrulbd1987 @mec.ac.bd
Lecturer (CSE) e

22 Md. Nuruzzaman mnahid.cuet@mec.ac.bd
Lecturer (CE)

33 Md. Salah Uddin sumeceee@mec.ac.bd
Lecturer (EEE) |

34 Ozifatun Jannat Akhi ozifa cse@mec.ac.bd
Lecturer (CSE)

35 Tahia Rabbee tahia.rabbee.ce@mec.ac.bd
Lecturer (CE)

36 Mrinal Kanti Roy mkroy3033@mec.ac.bd

- Lecturer (Chemistry) -
37 Mahfujur Rahman Resel mahfuzrussel.mec@mec.ac.bd
) Lecturer (Mathematics) .

38 Utpal Goswami utpalgoswamiO8@mec.ac.bd
Workshop/Laboratory Incharge i

39 Mohammed Shamsul Hague shamsul916@mec.ac.bd

Craft Instructor




